Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
November 1, 2022 to November 30, 2022

Tuesday, November 1, 2022

8:30 am
8:37 am
8:48 am
8:50 am
8:57 am
9:16 am
9:25 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:15 am
11:30 am
1:00 pm
1:40 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:00 pm

6:45 pm
6:51 pm
7:00 pm

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Abigail Johnson, Chief Executive Officer, Fidelity Investments
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Michael Barr, Vice Chair, Federal Reserve Board of Governors
(FRB)

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, November 2, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:10 am

9:45 am
9:53 am
10:00 am
11:53 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
4:15 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Speaking engagement, Practising Law Institute’s (PLI) Annual Institute on
Securities Regulation
Meeting with Commissioner
Phone call with Staff

Open Commission Meeting
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff




5:00 pm
5:26 pm
5:54 pm
6:00 pm
6:15 pm
8:46 pm
8:52 pm
10:44 pm

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner
Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Senator Mark Warner
Phone call with Commissioner
Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Thursday, November 3, 2022

8:30 am
8:52 am
9:00 am
9:59 am
10:05 am
11:00 am

12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:15 pm
3:21 pm
4:00 pm
4:17 pm
4:32 pm
4:35 pm
5:00 pm
8:34 pm

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Jessica Garcia, Climate Finance Policy Analyst, Americans for
Financial Reform (AFR); Alex Martin, Senior Policy Analyst for Climate and
Finance, AFR; David Arkush, Director, Climate Program, Public Citizen,;
Yevgeny Shrago, Policy Director, Climate Program, Public Citizen; Chanelle
Yang, Deputy Campaign Director — Climate and Environmental Justice, Action
Center on Race and the Economy (ACRE); Christina Herman, Program Director
for Climate Change & Environmental Justice, Interfaith Center on Corporate
Responsibility (ICCR); John Kostyack, Founder & Principal, Kostyack Strategies;
Jessye Waxman, Senior Campaign Representative, Sierra Club; David Shadburn,
Government Affairs Advocate, Climate Change & Clean Energy, League of
Conservation Voters; Steven Rothstein, Managing Director, Ceres Accelerator for
Sustainable Capital Markets; Barbara Davidson, Head of Accounting, Audit and
Disclosure, Carbon Tracker Initiative; Alexandra Thornton, Senior Director, Tax
Policy, Center for American Progress; Danielle Fugere, President & Chief
Counsel, As You Sow; Karen Kerschke, US ESG Policy Analyst, Principles for
Responsible Investment (PRI); Kathleen Brophy, US Climate Finance Senior
Strategist, Sunrise Project; Bryan McGannon, Director of Policy and Programs,
US SIF; Aarthi Ananthanarayanan, Director, Climate and Plastics Initiative,
Ocean Conservancy

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff




Friday, November 4, 2022

8:00 am
8:55 am

10:00 am
11:32 am
11:41 am
12:00 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm

5:03 pm
5:14 pm
5:46 pm
6:36 pm
8:16 pm

8:40 pm
9:02 pm
9:13 pm

Financial Stability Board (FSB) Plenary Meeting

Phone call with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)

Financial Stability Oversight Council (FSOC) Meeting

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Financial and Banking Information Infrastructure Committee (FBIIC) Meeting
Meeting with Investment Company Institute (ICI): Eric Pan, President and Chief
Executive Officer, ICI; Sarah Bessin, Deputy General Counsel, ICI; Nhan
Nguyen, Assistant General Counsel, ICI; Michael Winnike, Director, Market
Structure, BlackRock; Waqaas Fahmawi, Director, Legal and Compliance,
BlackRock; Mbabazi Kasara, Director, Legal and Compliance, BlackRock; David
Rothenberg, Vice President, Legal and Compliance, BlackRock; Samantha
DeZur, Managing Director, Global Public Policy Group, BlackRock; Glen
Guymon, Senior Counsel, Dodge & Cox; Erin Kennedy, Senior Counsel, Dodge
& Cox; Wendy Yun, Managing Director & Associate General Counsel, Goldman
Sachs; Corey Issing, Managing Director & General Counsel, Neuberger Berman;
Mehmet Kinak, Global Head of Equity Trading, T. Rowe Price; John Siegel,
Managing Legal Counsel & Vice President, T. Rowe Price

Meeting with Group of 30 (G-30): Tim Geithner, President, Warburg Pincus;
Darrell Duffie, Adams Distinguished Professor of Management & Professor of
Finance, Stanford Graduate School of Business; Jeremy Stein, Moise Y. Safra
Professor of Economics, Harvard University; Patrick Parkinson, Senior Fellow,
Bank Policy Institute (BPI)

Phone call with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Acting Chairman, Federal Deposit Insurance
Corporation (FDIC) Board of Directors

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Martin Gruenberg, Acting Chairman, FDIC Board of Directors
Phone call with Staff

Saturday, November 5, 2022

9:47 am

Phone call with Lev Menand, Associate Professor, Columbia Law School




Sunday, November 6, 2022

6:56 pm

Phone call with Staff

Monday, November 7, 2022

8:00 am

9:10 am
10:00 am
10:39 am
10:42 am
10:44 am
11:00 am
11:29 am
11:30 am
11:35 am
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:55 pm

2:00 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm

5:00 pm

6:28 pm

6:38 pm

Meeting with Alejandro Mayorkas, Secretary, U.S. Department of Homeland
Security

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Tuesday, November 8, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:30 am
11:08 am
11:15 am
11:45 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:15 pm
3:00 pm
3:45 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Government Accountability Office (GAO)
Interview with David Yaffe-Bellany, Reporter, The New York Times
Meeting with Senator Elizabeth Warren

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff




4:50 pm
5:00 pm
7:30 pm
9:44 pm

Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 9, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm

1:00 pm
2:15 pm
2:40 pm
3:00 pm
3:29 pm
3:30 pm
4:18 pm
4:20 pm
5:00 pm
7:47 pm
8:17 pm
9:50 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with CME Group: Terry Duffy, Chairman & Chief Executive Officer;
Anne Klein Gray, Managing Director of Government Relations

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Phone call with Staff

Speaking engagement, Healthy Markets Association (HMA) Annual Conference
Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Thursday, November 10, 2022

7:43 am
8:21 am
8:24 am
8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:30 pm
4:45 pm
5:10 pm
6:00 pm

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Christina Ho, Board Member, PCAOB
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Senator Tina Smith
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff




7:00 pm

9:10 pm

Phone call with R. Nicholas Burns, U.S. Ambassador to the People’s Republic of
China, and Oliver Melton, Financial Attaché, U.S. Embassy Beijing
Phone call with Staff

Friday, November 11, 2022

9:39 am
10:00 am
2:09 pm
4:13 pm

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Andrew Bailey, Governor, Bank of England
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Saturday, November 12, 2022

9:42 am
1:08 pm

Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Senator Cynthia Lummis

Sunday, November 13, 2022

3:22 pm

Phone call with Staff

Monday, November 14, 2022

7:00 am
8:00 am

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:33 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
11:50 am
12:10 pm
12:43 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
2:30 pm

3:00 pm
3:50 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with Ramanathan Subramanian, Executive Director, Reserve Bank of
India

Meeting with Jean-Paul Servais, Chairman, Belgium Financial Services and
Markets Authority

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Gregory Gilman, Chapter 293 President, National Treasury
Employees Union (NTEU)

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Ernst & Young: Carmine Di Sibio, Global Chair and Chief
Executive Officer; Shawn Maher, Global Vice Chair, Public Policy
Meeting with Erica Williams, Chair, PCAOB

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Small Business Investor Alliance (SBIA): Brett Palmer, President,
SBIA; Tonnie Wybensinger, Head of Government Relations; SBIA; Dean




4:30 pm
5:00 pm

D’ Angelo, Founder, Stellus Capital Management; Vince Foster, Executive
Chairman & Founder, Main Street Capital

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, November 15, 2022

8:18 am
8:30 am
8:54 am
9:00 am
9:05 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:45 am
1:08 pm
1:11 pm
1:15 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:56 pm
2:59 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm
7:45 pm

Phone call with Staff
Speaking engagement, National Compliance Seminar
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Phone call with Staff
Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 16, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:44 am
9:49 am
9:55 am
10:02 am

10:30 am
10:58 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm

1:00 pm

2:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with David Schmittlein, Dean and Professor of Marketing,
Massachusetts Institute of Technology (MIT) Sloan School of Management
Meeting with Gina Raimondo, Secretary, U.S. Department of Commerce
Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Congressman Pete Sessions

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking engagement, Treasury Market Conference




2:30 pm Meeting with Urban Angehrn, Chief Executive Officer, Swiss Financial Market
Supervisory Authority FINMA

3:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner

3:45 pm Meeting with Staff

4:15 pm Meeting with Staff

4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, November 17, 2022

8:00 am Meeting with Erik Thedeen, Director General, Swedish Financial Supervisory
Authority
8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Interview with Andrew Ross Sorkin, Co-anchor, CNBC Squawk Box
10:00 am Meeting with Richard Jones, Chair, Financial Accounting Standards Board
(FASB)
10:49 am Phone call with Staff
10:55 am Phone call with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Phone call with Senator Sherrod Brown
12:00 pm Phone call with Staff
12:30 pm Phone call with Senator John Hickenlooper
1:00 pm Phone call with Senator Amy Klobuchar
1:19 pm Phone call with Staff
1:30 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff
6:54 pm Phone call with Staff
8:50 pm Phone call with Staff
9:21 pm Phone call with Staff
9:43 pm Phone call with Staff

Friday, November 18, 2022

8:08 am Phone call with Staff
8:30 am FSB Standing Committee on Assessment of Vulnerabilities Meeting
12:52 pm Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm Meeting with Nikhil Rathi, Chief Executive, United Kingdom Financial Conduct
Authority

Saturday, November 19, 2022

11:02 am Phone call with Staff



11:11 am Phone call with Staff

12:43 pm Phone call with Staff
1:00 pm Phone call with Senator Debbie Stabenow
2:05 pm Phone call with Staff
3:31 pm Phone call with Staff

Sunday, November 20, 2022

6:59 pm Phone call with Staff

Monday, November 21, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:09 am Phone call with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner
3:00 pm Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, FRB
3:58 pm Phone call with Staff
4:00 pm Meeting with North American Securities Administrators Association (NASAA):
Andrew Hartnett, President; Claire McHenry, President-Elect; Melanie Senter
Lubin, Past President; Joseph Brady, Executive Director; Andrea Seidt, Board
Member; Vincente L. Martinez, General Counsel; Kristen Hutchens, Director of
Policy and Government Affairs
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, November 22, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am Meeting with Staff

9:41 am Phone call with Commissioner
10:37 am Phone call with Staff
10:50 am Phone call with Staff

1:25 pm Phone call with Staff

1:30 pm Phone call with Senator Mark Warner

2:21 pm Phone call with Staff

3:00 pm Meeting with Staff

4:00 pm Meeting with Staff

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

7:43 pm Phone call with Staff



Wednesday, November 23, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:58 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:20 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
2:29 pm
2:00 pm
3:30 pm
3:57 pm
4:30 pm

5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Christine Lagarde, President, European Central Bank
Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Rohit Chopra, Director, Consumer Financial Protection Bureau
(CFPB)

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, November 24, 2022

Thanksgiving Day

Monday, November 28, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:16 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:30 pm

3:30 pm
4:00 pm
4:47 pm
5:00 pm
5:21 pm
5:45 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA): Robert Cook,
President & Chief Executive Officer; Robert Colby, Chief Legal Officer; Gregory
Dean, Senior Vice President, Office of Government Affairs; Stephanie Dumont,
Executive Vice President of Market Regulation; Jonathan Sokobin, Chief
Economist

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Commissioner

Phone call with Staff




Tuesday, November 29, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:37 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
3:00 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
6:08 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff
Speaking engagement, Mission Investors Exchange Conference
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Wednesday, November 30, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
9:45 am
10:00 am

12:16 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:26 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Federal Advisory Council (FAC): D. Bryan Jordan, President, FAC,
and Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, First Horizon National Corp.; Rajinder
Singh, Vice President, FAC, and Chairman & Chief Executive Officer,
BankUnited Inc.; Ronald O’Hanley, Member, FAC, and Chairman & Chief
Executive Officer, State Street Corporation; Marianne Lake, Member, FAC, and
Co-Chief Executive Officer of Consumer & Community Banking, JPMorgan;
Jeffrey Schweitzer, Member, FAC, and Chief Executive Officer, Univest Bank
and Trust Co.; William Demchak, Member, FAC, and Chairman & Chief
Executive Officer, PNC Financial Services; Brian Moynihan, Member, FAC, and
Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, Bank of America; David Casper, Member,
FAC, and Chairman & Chief Executive Officer, BMO Financial Group; Jill
Castilla, Member, FAC, and President & Chief Executive Officer, Citizens Bank
of Edmond; Nandita Bakhshi, Member, FAC, and President & Chief Executive
Officer, Bank of the West; Herb Taylor, Secretary, FAC; Luba Romanyuk,
Deputy Secretary, FAC

Meeting with Job Candidate

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Internal speaking engagement, Upward Mobility Program

Phone call with Staff




2:30 pm

3:11 pm
3:30 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm
6:12 pm
8:06 pm
8:24 pm

8:34 pm

Meeting with Rostin Behnam, Chairman, Commodity Futures Trading
Commission (CFTC)

Phone call with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Staff

Phone call with Gautam Raghavan, Director, White House Presidential Personnel
Office

Phone call with Staff



